‘Soc:ial media & Co, usage & motivations for news

Which, if any, of the following have you used for any purpose in the last week?
Which, if any, of the following have you used for finding, reading, watching, sharing or discussing news in the last week?

Purpose social media (top 10) among Flemish respondents Purpose social media (top 10) among French-speaking
respondents
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. Motives Flemish speaking % Facebook Twitter Youtube Instagram

You said that you use .. for news.. , Good place to get the very latest news 16,1 20,2 19,5 20,9

What is the MAIN reason that you use ... for news: I mostly see news while 'm there for other reasons 26,3 I 1250 17,2 20,9 10
Fun and entertaining way to pass the time 17,08 12,58 19,5 16,3
Gives me news that is personally important to me 14,0 8 12,58 12,6 0 14,0 0
Enjoy the debate and comments alongside the news 12,38 8,3l 920 9,30
Gives me perspectives not available in mainstream media 18] 20,8 I 6,90 471
Motives French speaking % Facebook Twitter Youtube Instagram
Fun and entertaining way to pass the time 24,2 I 20,6 I 26,2 [ 22,78
I mostly see news while 'm there for other reasons 23,5 I 29,6 I 1310 11,40
Good place to get the very latest news 10,5 M 740 17,9 10 22,78
Gives me news that is personally important to me sl 18,5 11,78 910
Gives me perspectives not available in mainstream media 10,1 M 3,71 11,78 1360
Enjoy the debate and comments alongside the news 950 3,71 900 13,6 M
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